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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel
1 message

Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 14 March 2024 at 10:21
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we send Joanne a proforma invoice for the following:

2x 0110058
4x 0110040
4x 0110570

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl>
Date: Thu, 14 Mar 2024 at 10:03
Subject: RE: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

 

Many thanks for the information.

Please can you make an PI for the following:

2x Viamet   0110058 (€25.20 each)

4x OOM110  0110040 (€56.00 each)

4x OOM101  0110570 (€30.00 each)

 

Looking forward to hear from you.

 

Best regards,

Joanne van de Geer
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Delta Medic BV

Lorentzlaan 17

3401 MX IJsselstein

The Netherlands

 

T +31 30 274 1302

E  info@deltamedic.nl

I  www.deltamedic.nl

 

 

 

 

Van: Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Verzonden: woensdag 13 maart 2024 18:36
Aan: Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel

 

Hi Joanne

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Our labelled version of the OOM110 is the R-30V (0110040) = EUR €56 each EXW

This sensor is the OOM110 manufactured by Honeywell/Envitec, but with a Viamed label.

 

OOM101 (0110570) = EUR €30 each EXW

 

All the sensors you have listed are available from stock, so we can dispatch them within a couple of days of receipt of
payment against a proforma invoice.

 

The carriage costs by UPS I expect to be approximately €12-15

Insurance = €11.50 (not essential, but without it Viamed can not accept any liability for the goods whilst in transit)

 

If you are happy with the pricing, I can send you a more official quotation/proforma with exact carriage charges.

 

I look forward to hearing from you.
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Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Wed, 13 Mar 2024 at 12:20, Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Thank you for the information.

I have another question, it’s about the oxygen sensor OOM110 and OOM101 from Envitec.

Do you also have these? What would be the price of both?

 

If i want to order 3x pn. 0110058 + 5x OOM-110 + 5x OOM101 what would be the price including transportation
costs?

Also do you have an ETA?

 

Looking forward to hear from you.

 

Best regards,

Joanne van de Geer

 

Delta Medic BV

Lorentzlaan 17

3401 MX IJsselstein

The Netherlands

 

T +31 30 274 1302
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E  info@deltamedic.nl

I  www.deltamedic.nl

 

 

 

 

Van: Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Verzonden: dinsdag 12 maart 2024 18:48
Aan: Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel

 

Hi Joanne

 

Please excuse the late response and please find the distributor pricing below:

 

MOX4 - pn. 0110504 = EUR €75.25 each EXW

City Tech have added an incentive for orders of 10+ sensors, which we can pass on to you:

10+ = EUR €57.75 each EXW

 

We can also offer an alternative sensor that is manufactured by Envitec, which is part of the Honeywell group that
also owns City Tech:

 

Viamed T-7V (manufactured by Envitec/Honeywell) - pn. 0110058 = EUR €25.20 each EXW

 

I look forward to your feedback and please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Tue, 12 Mar 2024 at 14:50, Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thanks for the quick reply.

If we want to order it would be 4 pieces. But for now to know the price is enough.

It’s good to know that now i know where to order 😊

 

Looking forward to hear the price.

 

Best regards,

Joanne van de Geer

 

Delta Medic BV

Lorentzlaan 17

3401 MX IJsselstein

The Netherlands

 

T +31 30 274 1302

E  info@deltamedic.nl

I  www.deltamedic.nl

 

 

 

 

Van: Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Verzonden: vrijdag 8 maart 2024 12:49
Aan: Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel

 

Dear  Ms. Joanne van de Geer

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply on behalf of my colleague Steve Nixon.

 

We would be very happy to supply you with either the MOX4 or an equivalent sensor.
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I am just waiting for confirmation of the pricing, as there have been some recent changes, but I will come back to
you on Monday.

 

In the meantime, please can you let me know what sort of quantity you are looking for, please note that we do
not impose any minimum order quantities?

 

I look forward to hearing from you and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Fri, 8 Mar 2024 at 09:34, Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 8 Mar 2024, 08:26
Subject: Fwd: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel
To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vmsecure.me.uk>

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Info Deltamedic <info@deltamedic.nl>
Date: Fri, 8 Mar 2024 at 08:22
Subject: FW: Aanvraag informatie artikel
To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

 

Dear Mr. Dixon, Dear Steve,

 

Hope you are doing well?

I received your mail from Jesse van Kollenburg (QRS Helathcare in The Netherlands).

He send me to you about the question for ordering: City MediceL MOX4 Oxygen Sensor.

I was wondering if it’s possible to order by you, and what would be the price and delivery time?
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Looking forward to hear from you, thanks in advance.

 

Best regards,

Joanne van de Geer

Delta Medic BV

Lorentzlaan 17

3401 MX IJsselstein

The Netherlands

 

T +31 30 274 1302

E  info@deltamedic.nl

I  www.deltamedic.nl
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